## **Paradise Loop Ride Rider Registration**

Sponsored by Y.E.S. for Dine' Bikeyah P.O. Box 1487 Teec Nos Pos, AZ 86514

Name		
Address		
City, State & Zip Code		
E-mail address	Phone	
Emergency contact		Vegetarian?
Any medical conditions that we shoul	d be aware of?	
<b>Rider waiver and release:</b> I understand the accept these risks through my participation in the Services for Dine' Bikeyah, Inc. (Y.E.S.), Shonton responsible or liable for any accidents, injuries or Paradise Loop Ride. I am aware that all riders must the trip organizers to obtain emergency medical to permission for my child to participate in this every	2018 Paradise Loop Ride. 2 Prep School, the event's or thefts that I may incur throust wear a certified helmet a reatment if it should become	I will not hold Youth Empowerment rganizers, sponsors, staff or volunteers ugh my participation in the 2018 at all times during the ride. I authorize
Rider's Signature	Date	
Parent/Guardian's Signature [For riders under 18 years of age]	Date	
2018 Paradise Loop Registration F	ees	
Basic Registration Fee (Adult \$30 [Includes Saturday breakfast, course available camping, Friday dinner, p	e support, finish-line mea	

## Need more info?

(928) 429-0345 <u>or</u> chuskaman@yahoo.com <u>Mail registrations to:</u> NavajoYES P.O. Box 1487 Teec Nos Pos, AZ 86514

www.navajoyes.org

